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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 33 Ženski/F, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
24.10.2021 - 11:57 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
 MR 1:02.67 Nina Stanisavljevikj SRB Skopje 17.10.2019
MKD Otvoreno/Open 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MKD - 16 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MKD - 14 1:04.15 Миа Блажевска Еминова
MKD - 12 1:11.02 Јана Милковска VAR2018 Скопје 23.12.2018
MKD - 10 1:19.75 Јана Милковска
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Mina Nikolic 18 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:09.27 542 Q
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:09.27 36.82

2. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 1:10.86 507 Q
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:10.86 37.53

3. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 1:14.19 441 Q
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:14.19 37.09

4. Sonja Kapedani 17 SN Tirana, TI 1:15.07 426 Q
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:15.07 40.05

5. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:15.82 414 Q
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:15.82 41.92

6. Olta Berisha 13 Step, PR 1:16.52 402 Q
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:16.52 39.82

7. Barbora Sladkova 12 S.Hradec, KR 1:16.69 400 Q
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:16.69 39.52

8. Anna Linhartova 15 S.Hradec, KR 1:18.15 378 Q
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:18.15 40.74

9. Nina Stanojevic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:18.54 372 R
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:18.54 41.35

10. Nina Karajovanova 12 Orion, SK 1:19.53 358 R
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:19.53 42.98

11. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:19.62 357
50m: 35.49 35.49 100m: 1:19.62 44.13

12. SARA ANASTASOVSKA 12 Neptun, SK 1:19.85 354
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:19.85 41.91

13. Ana Stajic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:21.72 330
14. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 1:22.08 326

50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:22.08 43.30

15. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:23.66 308
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:23.66 45.07

16. Neda Jordanovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:24.04 304
17. Lea Haci 12 SN Tirana, TI 1:24.45 299

50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:24.45 43.67

18. Neda Milenkovska 11 Mladost, SK 1:24.54 298
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:24.54 43.65

19. Petra Djordjevic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:25.32 290
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:25.32 44.14

20. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 1:25.61 287
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:25.61 46.32

21. Isis Ruci 14 SN Tirana, TI 1:26.47 279
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:26.47 47.40
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 33, Ženski/F, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

22. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.44 260
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:28.44 49.03

23. Dea Misini 16 Ferizaj, FE 1:29.88 248
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:29.88 48.37

24. Michaela Markova 13 S.Hradec, KR 1:30.03 247
25. Georgina Stavreska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.63 219

50m: 44.28 44.28 100m: 1:33.63 49.35

26. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.44 189
27. Jonila Bucaliu 13 Ferizaj, FE 1:39.39 183

50m: 49.20 49.20 100m: 1:39.39 50.19

28. Meliza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 1:39.91 180
50m: 48.56 48.56 100m: 1:39.91 51.35

29. Sage Freeman 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:45.87 152
50m: 51.27 51.27 100m: 1:45.87 54.60

30. Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaj, FE 1:46.24 150
31. Jana Gabrielova 13 S.Hradec, KR 1:46.83 148

50m: 53.18 53.18 100m: 1:46.83 53.65

32. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 1:46.92 147
33. Anastasija Novoselec 11 Oktopod, SK 1:53.98 121
34. Dina Ilijevska 10 Oktopod, SK 1:58.73 107
35. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 2:03.74 95

50m: 54.85 54.85 100m: 2:03.74 1:08.89

DSQ ELENA NIKOLOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK
DSQ Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR
DSQ Danina GASHI 15 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Anastasija Ristova 10 Mladost, SK

15 - 16 godina

1. Anna Linhartova 15 S.Hradec, KR 1:18.15 378 Q
50m: 37.41 37.41 100m: 1:18.15 40.74

2. Dea Misini 16 Ferizaj, FE 1:29.88 248
50m: 41.51 41.51 100m: 1:29.88 48.37

DSQ Danina GASHI 15 Kastrioti, FE

13 - 14 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 1:10.86 507 Q
50m: 33.33 33.33 100m: 1:10.86 37.53

2. Vanesa Beka 14 Prishtina, PR 1:14.19 441 Q
50m: 37.10 37.10 100m: 1:14.19 37.09

3. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:15.82 414 Q
50m: 33.90 33.90 100m: 1:15.82 41.92

4. Olta Berisha 13 Step, PR 1:16.52 402 Q
50m: 36.70 36.70 100m: 1:16.52 39.82

5. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 1:19.62 357
50m: 35.49 35.49 100m: 1:19.62 44.13

6. Ana Stajic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:21.72 330
7. Neda Jordanovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:24.04 304
8. Petra Djordjevic 13 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:25.32 290

50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:25.32 44.14
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 33, Devojčice, 100m Mešovito/Medley, Kvalif./Qualify, 13 - 14 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

9. Isis Ruci 14 SN Tirana, TI 1:26.47 279
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:26.47 47.40

10. Michaela Markova 13 S.Hradec, KR 1:30.03 247
11. Jonila Bucaliu 13 Ferizaj, FE 1:39.39 183

50m: 49.20 49.20 100m: 1:39.39 50.19

12. Meliza Bicaj 13 Step, PR 1:39.91 180
50m: 48.56 48.56 100m: 1:39.91 51.35

13. Sage Freeman 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:45.87 152
50m: 51.27 51.27 100m: 1:45.87 54.60

14. Jana Gabrielova 13 S.Hradec, KR 1:46.83 148
50m: 53.18 53.18 100m: 1:46.83 53.65

DSQ ELENA NIKOLOVSKA 13 Neptun, SK

11 - 12 godina

1. Barbora Sladkova 12 S.Hradec, KR 1:16.69 400 Q
50m: 37.17 37.17 100m: 1:16.69 39.52

2. Nina Stanojevic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:18.54 372 R
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:18.54 41.35

3. Nina Karajovanova 12 Orion, SK 1:19.53 358 R
50m: 36.55 36.55 100m: 1:19.53 42.98

4. SARA ANASTASOVSKA 12 Neptun, SK 1:19.85 354
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:19.85 41.91

5. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 1:22.08 326
50m: 38.78 38.78 100m: 1:22.08 43.30

6. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1:23.66 308
50m: 38.59 38.59 100m: 1:23.66 45.07

7. Lea Haci 12 SN Tirana, TI 1:24.45 299
50m: 40.78 40.78 100m: 1:24.45 43.67

8. Neda Milenkovska 11 Mladost, SK 1:24.54 298
50m: 40.89 40.89 100m: 1:24.54 43.65

9. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 1:25.61 287
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:25.61 46.32

10. Dea Shabani 11 Ferizaj, FE 1:46.24 150
11. Anastasija Novoselec 11 Oktopod, SK 1:53.98 121

10 godina i mlađi

1. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:28.44 260
50m: 39.41 39.41 100m: 1:28.44 49.03

2. Georgina Stavreska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:33.63 219
50m: 44.28 44.28 100m: 1:33.63 49.35

3. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta Sharks, SK 1:38.44 189
4. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 1:46.92 147
5. Dina Ilijevska 10 Oktopod, SK 1:58.73 107
6. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 2:03.74 95

50m: 54.85 54.85 100m: 2:03.74 1:08.89

DSQ Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR
DNS Anastasija Ristova 10 Mladost, SK


